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Women / 4 / Jr
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jenny Nguyen4008
Airborne

9.275 9.050 9.5759.450 37.350
2T 5 2 2 1 

1 

Natalie Gregorek4019
Airborne

9.200 9.150 9.3009.225 36.875
4 3 3 5 2 

2 

Lilou Pelloux-Gervais4024
Airborne

9.300 8.400 9.5259.600 36.825
1 10 1 3 3 

3 

Sabrina Leto4018
Airborne

9.275 9.250 9.4258.450 36.400
2T 2 11 4 4 

4 

Rell Haywood4109
Santa Cruz

8.975 9.400 9.6258.000 36.000
7 1 15 1 5 

5 

Priscilla Nguyen4013
Airborne

8.750 9.075 8.9509.150 35.925
10 4 4 8 6 

6 

Sophia Villeneuve4029
Airborne

9.000 8.600 9.0258.925 35.550
5T 7 6 7 7 

7 

Kylie Rastatter4110
Santa Cruz

9.000 8.925 8.8008.600 35.325
5T 6 10 11 8 

8 

Ava Anders4145
Technique

8.350 8.550 9.2008.900 35.000
14 8 7 6 9 

9 

Katy Cerrito4017
Airborne

8.925 8.000 8.8259.000 34.750
8 12T 5 10 10 

10 

Meilin Nelson4079
Golden Bear

8.875 8.050 8.8758.625 34.425
9 11 9 9 11 

11 

Erin Tillery4143
Technique

8.525 8.425 8.6508.750 34.350
13 9 8 12 12 

12 

Arya Kaiwar4137
Technique

8.625 7.850 8.5508.050 33.075
11 14 13T 13 13 

13 

Liliana Arias-Purcell4071
Golden Bear

8.550 7.500 8.5258.050 32.625
12 16 13T 14 14 

14 

Grace Howard4117
Santa Cruz

8.050 8.000 8.3757.550 31.975
17 12T 17 15 15 

15 

Ava von Behren4083
Golden Bear

8.100 6.750 8.0508.250 31.150
16 17 12 16 16 

16 

Jacquelyn Sansone4142
Technique

8.250 7.550 7.6757.650 31.125
15 15 16 17 17 

17 
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